
25º CamBOr - Sprint
Santa Maria - RS 25.8.2024

Clube de Orientação de Santa Maria

Diulia Vitoria Knierim
Clube de Orientação de Santa Maria
Circuit : D Juv N
Distance : 1200m (Dénivelé 10m)
Temps : 0:13:35 (11'19"/km)

--/11 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. 63 00:00:53 78m 11'19"/km
2. 42 00:01:07 00:02:00 88m 12'41"/km
3. 65 00:01:18 00:03:18 82m 15'51"/km
4. 51 00:02:05 00:05:23 59m 35'19"/km
5. 32 00:03:15 00:08:38 107m 30'22"/km
6. 33 00:00:55 00:09:33 134m 6'50"/km
7. 67 00:00:42 00:10:15 67m 10'27"/km
8. 95 00:00:37 00:10:52 48m 12'51"/km
9. 70 00:00:40 00:11:32 59m 11'18"/km

10. 101 00:00:37 00:12:09 56m 11'01"/km
11. 103 00:00:30 00:12:39 72m 6'57"/km
12. 104 00:00:30 00:13:09 63m 7'56"/km
13. 31 00:00:15 00:13:24 55m 4'33"/km
14. 999 00:00:11 00:13:35 38m 4'49"/km
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